Saint Paul’s School

2026 RUGBY SCHEDULE

1/17/26

1/24/26

1/31/26

2/7/26
2/13/26
3/7/26
3/13/26
3/21/26

3/28/26

4/18/26
4/25/26

OPPONENT

Hammond Tors
Brother Martin
Brother Martin (JV)
Jesuit
Jesuit (JV)
East Jefferson
Hammond Tors

East Jefferson

Catahoulas (Baton Rouge)
Brother Martin
Brother Martin (JV)
Jesuit (JV)
Semifinal Games

Championship Weekend

LOCATION

19325 Hipark Blvd (field #32),
Hammond, LA

Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
Saint Paul’s - Hunter Stadium
6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA
6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA
6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA
TBD
Tad Gormley Stadium

12:00 noon
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:30 pm
TBD
TBD

Blue = Home
Black = Away

Red = Playoff dates



