



Saint Paul's School

2026 RUGBY SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TIME</u>
1/17/26	Hammond Tors	19325 Hipark Blvd (field #32), Hammond, LA	12:00 noon
1/24/26	Brother Martin	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	12:00 noon
	Brother Martin (JV)	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	2:00 pm
1/31/26	Jesuit	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	12:00 noon
	Jesuit (JV)	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	2:00 pm
2/7/26	East Jefferson	6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA	1:00 pm
2/13/26	Hammond Tors	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	7:00 pm
3/7/26	East Jefferson	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	1:00 pm
3/13/26	Catahoulas (Baton Rouge)	Saint Paul's - Hunter Stadium	7:00 pm
3/21/26	Brother Martin	6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA	1:00 pm
	Brother Martin (JV)	6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA	3:00 pm
3/28/26	Jesuit (JV)	6010 Marconi Drive, New Orleans, LA	2:30 pm
4/18/26	Semifinal Games	TBD	TBD
4/25/26	Championship Weekend	Tad Gormley Stadium	TBD

Blue = Home

Black = Away

Red = Playoff dates